Bellinzago MX Piemonte

Ordinato per Numero Pilota

Num.
17
27
30
61
62
78
96

144
145
177
183
185
242
264
334
411
413
456

971

Pilota

GATTI Renato
TICOZZELLI Oreste
ALLEGRINI Fulvio
GATTI Fabio
FERRERO Nello
CORTI Maurizio
FUNES Alessandro
VERONESI Marco
SALOMONI Massimo
RIPPA Franco
DALLARI Mario
COSTA Mauro

FISCHI Stefano
VIGNATI Fabio
CHIAPPA Valter
PRATI Riccardo
DALLARI Giordano
RUNGGALDIER Giovanni
FUNES Fabrizio

DIOTALLEVI Cesare

© MGMTiming
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Epoca-GaralABCD1

Elenco partenti
Pos. Classe Cat. Motoclub Reg. Moto
20 Epoca A Maurizio Cattai LOM Ccz
15 Epoca A Magenta LOM Montesa
9 Epoca D1 Tiger Fara PIE KTM
18 Epoca A Maurizio Cattai LOM Ccz
8 Epoca A Italo Palli PIE Maico
17 Epoca C Broncino LOM Ancillotti
13 Epoca A A.M.C. 93 LOM Ccz
5 Epoca B Intimiano N. Noseda LOM KTM
19 Epoca D1 Dirty Bike PIE Maico
11 Epoca B Alpimoto Club PIE KTM
3 Epoca C Mariano Comense LOM Maico
2 Epoca D1 Dirty Bike LOM Suzuki
4 Epoca C Somma Lombardo . KTM
10 Epoca D1 Fuori Regione PIE TGM
1 Epoca C Mariano Comense LOM Yamaha
12 Epoca D1 Bellinzago PIE Suzuki
7 Epoca C Monza Oscar Clemencigh LOM Maico
14 Epoca B Bergamo LOM Maico
16 Epoca C A.M.C.93 LOM Ccz
6 Epoca D1 Leini Urio Reami PIE Maico

Esposto ore : 10:11

Bellinzago, domenica 22 settembre 2019

magmbimirng

Transp .

20128
20468
20143
20127
20130
20486
20086
20484
20483
20118
20477
20095
20100
20138
20463
20101
20476
20452
17131
14249

1/1



